1
VKN SILENT
FAN ASSISTED TRENCH HEATERS
2024_07
VKN SILENT trench heaters
are an ideal solution for rooms where user comfort and reduced noise from the device are
most important. They are perfect for bedrooms, offices or conference rooms.
3

O
N
EXAMPLE ORDER CODE:
VKN2-09/25/125 (L) SILENT
Trench length Lk [cm]
Connection side
(L - Left/P - Right)
5
DIMENSIONS UNIT [mm]
Trench height (H) 90
Trench bottom width (B) 250
Trench top width (Bk) 284
Trench length (Lk) 900-2500
CONNECTIONS T YPE
Connection threads ¾’’ female thread,
Connection side
Left (L) standard,
Right (R) option
ACCESSORIES T YPE
Grille H=18 mm Roll-up / linear / modular
Frame L or F
HEIGHT 90 mm
VKN2-09/25/Lk SILENT
Model VKN2-09/25/190 SILENT VKN2-09/25/205 SILENT VKN2-09/25/225 SILENT VKN2-09/25/235 SILENT VKN2-09/25/250 SILENT
Moc cieplna Φ [W] dla tz/tp/ti
Operating voltage [V] 2 4 6 8 10 2 4 6 8 10 2 4 6 8 10 2 4 6 8 10 2 4 6 8 10
75/65/20°C 1501 2111 2626 3066 3448 1641 2443 3050 3498 3830 1916 2752 3437 4016 4534 2063 3177 3973 4545 4987 2209 3669 4551 5050 5358
55/45/20°C 842 1184 1473 1719 1934 906 1349 1684 1932 2115 1021 1467 1832 2141 2417 1157 1781 2227 2548 2796 1290 2143 2658 2949 3129
35/30/20°C 312 439 546 638 718 327 487 608 698 764 347 499 623 728 822 429 660 826 945 1037 513 852 1057 1173 1245
Sound power
level Lw [dB(A)]
29 30 33 38 43 29 31 34 38 43 30 34 35 39 44 30 34 35 40 45 30 32 35 41 46
Sound pressure
level Lp [dB(A)]
21 22 25 30 35 21 23 26 30 35 22 26 27 31 36 22 26 27 32 37 22 24 27 33 38
Air flow
V [m³/h]
107 163 215 263 308 116 190 253 303 342 137 215 286 351 413 147 252 337 403 456 157 297 393 452 490
SFP value
[Ws/m³]
16 21 28 39 50 14 18 27 34 47 12 20 24 32 39 11 17 23 34 47 10 17 26 40 58
Current
I [A]
0,02 0,04 0,07 0,12 0,18 0,02 0,04 0,08 0,12 0,19 0,02 0,05 0,08 0,13 0,19 0,02 0,05 0,09 0,16 0,25 0,02 0,06 0,12 0,21 0,33
Electric power
demand P [W]
0,48 0,96 1,68 2,88 4,32 0,48 0,96 1,92 2,88 4,56 0,48 1,20 1,92 3,12 4,56 0,48 1,20 2,16 3,84 6,00 0,48 1,44 2,88 5,04 7,92
Max starting current
Imax [A]
0,47 0,51 0,46 0,50 0,54
Number of fan
motors
2 2 2 2 2
Model VKN2-09/25/090 SILENT VKN2-09/25/100 SILENT VKN2-09/25/125 SILENT VKN2-09/25/140 SILENT VKN2-09/25/165 SILENT
Heat output Φ [W] dla tz/tp/ti
Operating voltage [V] 2 4 6 8 10 2 4 6 8 10 2 4 6 8 10 2 4 6 8 10 2 4 6 8 10
75/65/20°C 626 778 945 1104 1234 732 998 1208 1387 1559 960 1282 1596 1873 2083 1103 1715 2130 2400 2576 1158 1801 2237 2520 2705
55/45/20°C 312 389 472 551 616 343 468 567 651 731 511 683 850 998 1110 640 995 1236 1392 1495 672 1045 1298 1462 1569